

BID SUMMARY

TITLE: 2017 FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRS ON WEST ROAD IN REDWOOD VALLEY, CR 237, M.P. 3.60

CONTRACT NO. 180087
 DISTRICT: 1
 COUNTY: MENDOCINO
 ROUTE: 237

ADVERTISED DATE: 7/16/2019

BID OPENING DATE: 8/8/2019

PREPARED BY: Jannaliese Blundell

DATE: 8/8/2019 CHECKED BY: Brian Harris

DATE: 8/8/2019

				Dirt & Aggregate Interchange, Inc. NO. 1		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Frank Medina NO. 2	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
WEST ROAD, M.P. 3.60									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,292.00	\$2,292.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
6	Temporary Railing (Type K)	LF	280	\$20.00	\$5,600.00	\$50.00	\$14,000.00	\$100.00	\$28,000.00
7	Minor Concrete Vegetation Control	SQYD	330	\$70.00	\$23,100.00	\$70.00	\$23,100.00	\$65.00	\$21,450.00
8	Remove Guardrail	LF	396	\$10.00	\$3,960.00	\$12.00	\$4,752.00	\$12.00	\$4,752.00
9	Midwest Guardrail System (Steel Post)	LF	276	\$50.00	\$13,800.00	\$50.00	\$13,800.00	\$42.00	\$11,592.00
10	Terminal System (Type FLEAT)	EA	3	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00
11	Delineators (Class I, Type E)	EA	17	\$50.00	\$850.00	\$60.00	\$1,020.00	\$50.00	\$850.00
	Total:				\$94,910.00		\$139,464.00		\$118,644.00
☆	DBE Goal:				100%		9%		100%
	Corrected Amount								